V-Infinity, LLC, 20050 SW 112th Ave., Tualatin, OR  97062 www.v-infinity.com       1-800-275-4899
1 / 4
Rev. 01-2009
VCD30-T Series Screw Terminal Dc-Dc Converter
Features
·25-30W isolated output
·Efficiency to 85%
·2:1 input range
·Six sided shield
·Remote On/Off Control
·Output Trimming
Model Input Output Output Input Current
Number Voltage Voltage Current No Load Full Load Effic. Case
VCD30-D12-S5-T 9-18VDC 5VDC 5000mA 30mA 2675mA 78% C
VCD30-D12-S12-T 9-18VDC 12VDC 2500mA 30mA 3050mA 82% C
VCD30-D12-S15-T 9-18VDC 15VDC 2000mA 30mA 3050mA 82% C
VCD30-D12-D5-T 9-18VDC ±5VDC ±2500mA 35mA 2675mA 78% C
VCD30-D12-D12-T 9-18VDC ±12VDC ±1250mA 35mA 3050mA 82% C
VCD30-D12-D15-T 9-18VDC ±15VDC ±1000mA 35mA 3050mA 82% C
VCD30-D12-S3R3-T 9-18VDC 3.3VDC 5000mA 30mA 1860mA 74% C
VCD30-D24-S5-T 18-36VDC 5VDC 5000mA 30mA 1336mA 79% C
VCD30-D24-S12-T 18-36VDC 12VDC 2500mA 30mA 1525mA 82% C
VCD30-D24-S15-T 18-36VDC 15VDC 2000mA 30mA 1525mA 82% C
VCD30-D24-D5-T 18-36VDC ±5VDC ±2500mA 30mA 1336mA 79% C
VCD30-D24-D12-T 18-36VDC ±12VDC ±1250mA 30mA 1470mA 85% C
VCD30-D24-D15-T 18-36VDC ±15VDC ±1000mA 30mA 1470mA 85% C
VCD30-D48-S5-T 36-72VDC 5VDC 5000mA 20mA 660mA 79% C
VCD30-D48-S12-T 36-72VDC 12VDC 2500mA 20mA 765mA 82% C
VCD30-D48-S15-T 36-72VDC 15VDC 2000mA 20mA 765mA 82% C
VCD30-D48-D5-T 36-72VDC ±5VDC ±2500mA 25mA 660mA 79% C
VCD30-D48-D12-T 36-72VDC ±12VDC ±1250mA 25mA 735mA 85% C
VCD30-D48-D15-T 36-72VDC ±15VDC ±1000mA 25mA 735mA 85% C
VCD30-D48-S3R3-T 36-72VDC 3.3VDC 5000mA 20mA 460mA 75% C
DIS
CO
NTI
NUE